Self-contained warehouse building over ground, 
1st and 2nd floors totalling approximately 20,585 
sq ft (1,912.4 sq m) GIA

Full vacant possession

B8 Use Class

Planning permission for B2 use granted in July 
2024 (not implemented)

Guide Price of £5,250,000 (Five Million Two 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT

Capital value of £255 per sq ft

LOCATION
The property is located in Acton, which is in West London 
within London Borough of Ealing. Colville Road is immediately 
off Bollo Lane, which is approximately 10 minutes’ walk

[...]

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING POLICY
In accordance with the Money Laundering, Terrorist Financing and Transfer of Funds (Information on the 
Payer) Regulations 2017, the Purchaser will be required to comply with our Anti-Money Laundering policy.

PROPOSAL
Guide Price of £5,250,000 (Five Million Two Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of 
VAT. This provides a capital value of £255 per sq ft.

Contact
Strictly via joint agents. For further information please contact:

Misrepresentation Act: Finn & Company & Vokins Chartered Surveyors for themselves and for the vendors of these properties whose agent they are give notice that: